August 21, 2017

Div Rep 1:

Week 11

Summer 2017 Roster & Handicap Report

Division # 263 - Chiba |

Div Rep 2:

Div Rep 3:

26301 Explorers K
Host: 03081 R-pool

Number
* 03953

SL

7

6 * 08032
5 * 02921
5 * 08033
5 * 05337
5 * 06186
2 * 00997
2 * 08465

Name
Suzuki, Keiichi

Oyanagi, Ryosuke
Kawaguchi, Kenji
Watanabe, Yasushi
Hyotani, Naotaka
Tagawa, Bunzo
Udagawa, Masakazu
Shibata, Yoshimi

26304 Red Cyclone
Host: 03066 Pool & Darts Trigger

Number
* 07114

SL

5

5 * 08186
5 * 01076
5 * 06183
2 * 07570
2 * 05658
2 * 08616
3 * 07117

26307 Beep Team
Host: 01318 Beep

L Number
* 03557

* 05704
* 06593
08092
* 08703
* 08704
* 08705

[92]

-lk-hcnl\)-hoo-hl
*

Name
Suzuki, Takayuki

Yoshida, Yasuhiko
Yasuda, Shingo
Yamamura, Mikio
Kaneoya, Akira
Katakai, Yumiko
Fujii, Reita
Hirose, Yoh

Solarbeam

Name
Kitahara, Shinobu

Ishibashi, Ryoga

Nagatsuka, Masaaki
Wada, Haruna
Hirata, Norifumi

Ito, Yoshihiro
Shindo, Hideaki

26302 Mikoshi

Host: 03081 R-pool

Number
* 05651

SL

8

7 * 05652
5 * 05853
5 * 06185
3 * 02752
2 * 08031
2 * 08615

4 * 02751

Name
Shimabe, Naoki

Shirakata, Hiroyuki
Kondo, Hisato
Matsumoto, Katsushi
Inoue, Seinosuke
Chiyoya, Tsuyoshi
Ishii, Michiko

lwasaki, Toshifumi

26305 TRE-Team5amakara
Host: 03076 Tre Squares

Number
* 02383

SL

7

8 * 02374
4 * 03031
4 * 02382
3 * 05702
3 + 05700
4 * 07630
2 * 08627

26308 Beep Team
Host: 01318 Beep

Number
* 05231

SL

5

3+ 06240
9 * 07773
4 * 08175
7 * 08706
2 * 08707
3+ 09120
1 = 09121

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

Name
Akiba, Masaaki

Matsukawa, Junya
Ito, Toshikazu
Ishida, Taiki
Ajima, Taichiro
Suzuki, Nobuaki
Yoshida, Yuki
Furukawa, Ai

Hakaikousen

Name
Shindo, Yoshihiro

Onuma, Natsumi

Yamaguchi, Shuji
Hachiro, Tetsuya
Oshima, Yuken
Oshima, Megumi
Naruse, Maki
Sato, Ayano

26303 Black Storm
Host: 03066 Pool & Darts Trigger

[9)]

L

l\)o.)-h-hcnm\l-h|

07113
08185
08179
04277
07112
07571
08178
08182

Number Name

Marutani, Kazuma
Takahashi, Kousuke
Amemiya, Keniji
Yoshino, Michino
Hida, Tomoyuki
Imazeki, Takayuki
Mizutani, Tomohiro

Seino, Haruka

26306 One Chance
Host: 03063 Dixie Club Funabashi

SL
8
5
2
5
5
2
4
4

Number

00816
02755
03715
05758
06869
08712
03487
09122

Name
Honda, Junichi

Matsukawa, Michihiro
Matsukawa, Yoko
Matsui, Hisayuki
Sanada, Naoya
Tsuchiya, Yuki

Anzai, Takuya
Kitabatake, Takeichiro
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